
E DIV: LOT 8 BLOCK 298 VILLA HEI

391-464, DC 889-143, WD 1305-130

GRAHAM RONALD R/GRAHAM MURVYN
6698 SW TUSTENUGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-13390-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.210 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/02/2022 JS 0.18 7,268 0 0 7,268

STANDARD
1

93,311
100

7,268
100,679

0
100,679

0
100,679
100,679

0

100,679

1359/0593 4/05/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD & MURVYN GRAHA

RONALD R & MURVYN H

1305/1302 12/01/2015 WD Q I 01 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTY J GRANT

RONALD & MURVYN GRA
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000044827 Roof Replacement 9,290 06/29/2022

HX Base Yr

226 SE ERMINE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,240 103.3668 115.77 143,555 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 88,495

FSP 160 40 64 4,816

1,336 1,240 93,311

BAS= W23 S27 E22 FSP=  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E16 N37 W15 S10$.

BAS

23

27

22 16
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15

10

FSP10

16

10

16

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-375.00 102.00 7,650.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,268


